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Cokoladova tretra 2023
Kosice 12.06.2023

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 5/17/2024 o 4:50 AM

(128) 100m - Dievcata 2016 a mladsie :: Beh H

#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

St.c.
(1478)
(1498)
(1497)
(1500)
(1496)
(1524)
(1504)
(1480)

Meno Nar.
gim CHRIPAKOVA Dorota 2016
gim HNATOVA Tamara 2016
gim HUDAKOVA Eliska 2016
gém KOSTUROVA Diana 2017
g HORVATHOVA Martina 2016
gim ZUPCANOVA Doroti 2017
gim LISOVSKA Adrianna 2017
pim LANGE Theresa 2017

Klub / Krajina

MS Vajanského Michalovce
SOPKA Sena

SOPKA Sena

SOPKA Sena

SOPKA Sena

SOPKA Sena

SOPKA Sena

Presov Running Series

Spracované programom AtletIS
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Vykon
21,01
24,29
24,81
26,01
27,09
28,43
29,56
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